AERONA3 R32
HEAT PUMP
RANGE
Inverter driven air source heat pumps
with outputs from
6kW to 17kW
Model shown HPID13R32
What are Air Source Heat Pumps?

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)^
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPMONO/IND125 125 C 3 3 12 24.0 1.4 835 580 30 155
HPMONO/IND150 150 C 3 3 12 27.8 1.44 940 580 32 182
HPMONO/IND170 170 C 3 3 19 27.8 1.48 1085 580 45 215
HPMONOA/IND200 200 A 3 3 19 47.0 1.03 1930 580 70 270
HPMONO/IND200 200 B 3 3 19 47.0 1.54 1215 580 49 249
HPMONO/IND250 250 C 3 3 24 47.0 1.83 1410 580 59 309
HPMONO/IND300 300 C 3 3* 24 56.6 2.08 1700 580 68 368
HPMONO/IND400 400 C 3 3* 35 56.6 2.38 2110 580 76 476
Grant DuoWave Heat Pump cylinders unvented indirect solar twin coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

Solar
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)^
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPDUO/IND170 170 C 3 3 19 32 8.5 1.48 1080 580 57 227
HPDUO/IND200 200 B 3 3 19 47 10 1.54 1195 580 61 261
HPDUO/IND250 250 C 3 3 24 47 16 1.80 1480 580 71 321
HPDUO/IND300 300 C 3 3 24 55.6 16 2.09 1680 580 80 380
HPDUO/IND400 400 C 3 3 35 55.6 23 2.38 2105 580 100 500
* 2 x 3kW immersion heaters
^Includes HW outlet connection
Duplex stainless steel unvented indirect, mains
pressure cylinders with single coil versions for

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)^
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPFR200C/BS 200 C 3 3** 19 46 1.88 1760 580 60 302***
HPFR250C/BS 250 C 3 3** 24 46 2.02 1930 580 67 357***
HPFR300C/BS 300 C 3 3** 24 64 2.21 2149 580 74 414***
Grant MonoWave High Performance Cylinders | Unvented | Indirect | Single Coil | Integral 50lt buffer | Pre-Plumbed
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)^
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPFR200PPC/BS 200 C 3 3** 19 46 1.88 1760 580 60 302***
HPFR250PPC/BS 250 C 3 3** 24 46 2.02 1930 580 67 357***
HPFR300PPC/BS 300 C 3 3** 24 64 2.21 2149 580 74 414***
Grant Cylinder Accessories
Model Description  Height
(mm)
Diameter